Terms and Conditions

Terms and Conditions for Klean World Travel Co.

Welcome to Klean World Travel Co., your trusted partner in personalized travel experiences. Before embarking on your journey, please read the following terms and conditions carefully. By submitting information and proceeding with inquiries, you agree to be bound by this contractual agreement:

1. Scope of Services:

Klean World Travel Co. is a subsidiary of Klean LLC.

- Klean World Travel Co. operates as an independent, unlicensed travel assistance organization. Our dedicated team of private independent contractors (travel advisors or consultants) collaborates with partners and other companies to curate bespoke travel packages based on your preferences.
- We assist with visa applications, flight bookings, accommodation reservations, airport pickups, personalized travel tours, and optional security services.
- Please note that our services are advisory in nature, and we do not hold any licenses or certifications related to travel planning.

Upgrade your travel experience with our premium packages, offering exclusive perks and personalized services tailored to your needs. From VIP airport transfers to private guided tours and access to luxury accommodations, our premium packages ensure a seamless and unforgettable travel experience. Choose from Silver, Gold, Platinum, or Diamond packages, each designed to elevate your journey and exceed your expectations.

2. Liability and Mistakes:

- While we strive for excellence, Clients provide information about their travel preferences and requirements to Klean World Travel Co. Klean World Travel Co. uses this information to book preferred services with our partners and other companies on behalf of the client. We are not liable for any mistakes made during the booking process or travel arrangements. Clients are responsible for verifying all details provided.
- We make every effort to resolve client concerns, recover refunds, and facilitate cancellations or rescheduling, when possible. However, outcomes depend on independent situations and circumstances and we do not guarantee any outcomes.

3. Booking Fees and Expenses:

- The booking fee is separate from the actual travel expenses (e.g., flights, accommodations, activities, fees, and taxes). Clients will be charged based on selected services and preferences.
- Pricing varies due to factors such as destination, travel season, and specific client requirements.

4. Premium Packages:

- Elevate your travel experience with our premium packages. Enjoy exclusive benefits, personalized concierge services, and enhanced security measures.
- Our premium offerings include priority access to top-rated accommodations, private guided tours, and 24/7 assistance during your trip. Let us pamper you while you explore the world.

5. Legal Disclaimer:

- By engaging with Klean World Travel Co., clients acknowledge that our organization operates as an independent travel assistance service.
- Our company and employees cannot be sued within any country for any wrongdoing related to this transaction. Clients assume all liability.
- We are committed to helping and assisting you throughout your journey, but ultimate responsibility lies with the traveler. By continuing to use our services, you acknowledge and agree to abide by these terms and conditions. If you do not agree with any part of these terms, you may not use our services.

Thank you for choosing Klean World Travel Co. Let's create unforgettable memories together! (§) 🛪 🐕 e our services.